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If an application is required, when are 
students first eligible to apply? 

100 Teens Who Give A Hoot Service Jennifer Yost jyost2@wcpss.net
Once, maybe twice, a 
semester No

Asian American Student Union Cultural/Identity Celebration Ms. Kaur, Mr. Craddock
jkaur@wcpss.net 
ccraddock@wcpss.net

Monthly, 2nd or 3rd Thursday 
of the month No

Astronomical Society Special Interest Cinnamon Frame cframe@wcpss.net Third thursday of the month No

Automotive Club Special Interest Scott Sinor ssinor@wcpss.net
monthly on 1st Thursday of 
the month No

Black Student Union Cultural/Identity Celebration Tiffany Kennedy tkennedy2@wcpss.net No

Book Club Special Interest Heather Fields hfields@wcpss.net
2x month, Wednesday before 
school No

Chess club Special Interest Travagline gtravagline@wcpss.net Every other Wednesday No
Cooking Club Special Interest Connie Barrow cbarrow2@wcpss.net Not sure yet No
Dungeons and Dragons (D&D Club) Arts, Special Interest Melissa Heath mheath@wcpss.net weekly - Thursdays at 2:45 No
Earth & Sustainability Club Service, Special Interest Sharon Schwinger sschwinger@wcpss.net 1x/ month No

Engineering Club Special Interest Scott Sinor ssinor@wcpss.net
monthly on the 1st 
Wednesday of the month No

Environmental Club Special Interest Leslie Lamberth llamberth@wcpss.net
Monthly- 2nd Tuesday of the 
month No

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Service, Special Interest Tama Blackburn tblackburn@wcpss.net
monthly, day of the week to 
be determined No

French Club
Cultural/Identity Celebration, 
Special Interest Carrie Mash cmash@wcpss.net

monthly; after school on 4th 
Thursdays No

Freshman Class Council (Class of '27) Student Government Mrs. Winoski, Mrs. Yost
cwinoski@wcpss.net, 
jyost2@wcpss.net Monthly - first Thursday No

Gayming Club Special Interest Scott Sinor ssinor@wcpss.net
2x month, 1st and 3rd Friday 
of the month No

HOSA Future Health Professionals Career Exploration Susan Ennis sennis@wcpss.net

Monthly Meetings either the 
3rd or 4th Thursday each 
month No

Investment Club Special Interest Lesley Warren lwarren3@wcpss.net
usually meet on Wednesdays, 
bi-weekly No

Jewish Heritage Club Cultural/Identity Celebration Sharon Schwinger sschwinger@wcpss.net 1x/ month No

Junior Class Council (Class of '25) Student Government Mrs. Winoski, Mrs. Yost
cwinoski@wcpss.net, 
jyost2@wcpss.net

monthly, 1st Thursday of the 
month No

Key Club Service
Pam Saldanha, Leslie 
Lamberth

pleech-saldanha@wcpss.net, 
llamberth@wcpss.net

monthly, 3rd Wednesday of 
the month No

Latin Club Other Dr. Mash mmash@wcpss.net
Weekly on 3rd Wednesdays 
typically No

Leo Club Service Christin Moenning cmoenning@wcpss.net 1st Tuesday of the month No

LRHS Literary Magazine Other Sarah White swhite5wcpss.net 2nd Thursdays of the month No

no application is required to join the staff, but 
this is a school publication and we require 
submission forms with writing, etc. for 
publication https://lrhsliterarymagazine.weebly.
com/

Mental Health Awareness Club Special Interest Jessica Braxton jbraxton@wcpss.net
Monthly 3rd Wednesday of 
the Month No

Photography Club Arts Patterson rpatterson@wcpss.net
monthly 1st Wednesday of 
month during lunches No

Pride for Peace Special Interest Zane Vermette zvermette@wcpss.net Monthly No

http://swhite5wcpss.net
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Pride Guitar Club Special Interest
Mr. Yelverton and Mr. 
Bacon

pyelveton@wcpss.net and 
kbacon@wcpss.net

Tuesdays and Thursdays 
every week. After school - 
room 0216 (Murphy) No No application. Must be able to play instrument.

Pride Players Athletics Erin Ford eford3@wcpss.net Monthly No
Science Olympiad Competition Leslie Lamberth llamberth@wcpss.net Monthly No

Senior Class Council (Class of '24) Student Government Ballew, Kaur
jballew@wcpss.net, 
jkaur@wcpss.net

Monthly on the 3rd 
Wednesday of the month; as 
needed before events No

Service Art Club Arts, Service Stephen Shingler sshingler@wcpss.net No

SNAC (Special Needs Awareness Club) Special Interest Muffley and Sellars
lsellars@wcpss.net; 
dmuffley@wcpss.net weekly No

Sophomore Class Council (Class of '26) Student Government Ballew, Kaur
jballew@wcpss.net, 
jkaur@wcpss.net

Monthly, 2nd Wednesday of 
month; as needed before 
events No

Technology Student Association (TSA) Competition
Kori Hyer, Marianne 
Farina

khyer@wcpss.net, 
mfarina@wcpss.net monthly No

TEDxLeesville Youth Special Interest, Other J. Braxton jbraxton@wcpss.net
Every other week, on 
Tuesday after school No

No application, but students will be briefed and 
interviewed for the club, as the will be creating 
and giving presentations to groups. 

Weightlifting Club Athletics Travagline gtravagline@wcpss.net Weekly No
Women in STEM Special Interest Patricia Eagle peagle@wcpss.net monthly on 3rd Wednesdays No

Computer Science Honor Society Honor Society Alvinia Boyd aboyd2@wcpss.net 1st Tuesday of each Month Yes

After completion of the AP Computer 
Science/AP Computer Science A classes or 
enrolled for the classes in PowerSchool.

International Thespian Society (ITS) Arts, Honor Society
Matthew Hurley & 
Jeannine Wrayno

mhurley2@wcpss.net & 
jwrayno@wcpss.net

Troupe meets monthly.  
Meeting dates for the year are 
announced at the first troupe 
meeting each September. Yes

Once a student has earned enough points by 
working on shows, they will receive an email 
with how to accept membership in the troupe.  
See https://lrhsits.wordpress.com/induction-
eligibility-requirements/ for more detailed 
information.

Math Honor Society Honor Society Taylor Conrad tconrad2@gmail.com
monthly- 2nd Thursday of 
each month Yes

After completing math 3, Applications are open 
in September each year

National Achievers Society Honor Society
Christie Dobbin, Monica 
Pugh and Vanta Rogers

cdobbin@wcpss.net, 
mpugh@wcpss.net, 
vrogers2@wcpss.net

Monthly on the last Tuesday 
of the Month (except for 
December) Yes 1st Semester of 10th grade year

National Art Honor Society Arts, Honor Society Patterson rpatterson@wcpss.net virtually Yes 10th grade
National Computer Science Honor 
Society Honor Society Alvinia Boyd aboyd2@wcpss.net

Once a Month on 
Wednesdays Yes

After completion/enrolled in an AP Computer 
Science Principles Class

National Honor Society Honor Society

Cathleen Batten, 
Stephanie Langlois, 
Malachi Wade

cbatten1@wcpss.net, 
slanglois@wcpss.net, 
cwade2@wcpss.net

One in person meeting 
(September) then once a 
month asynchronously Yes Spring (rising juniors and seniors only)

National Honors Society for Dance Arts 
(NHSDA) Arts, Honor Society Shannon Carr scarr@wcpsss.net

Monthly (virtual), 1st 
Wednesday of the month Yes After taking 2 semesters of dance

National Latin Honor Society Honor Society Dr. Mash mmash@wcpss.net

Monthly on 3rd Wednesdays 
(typically meets with Latin 
Club) Yes

Enrollment in Latin IV Honors in Spring 
Semester when the course is taught

National Technical Honor Society (CTE 
Honor Society) Honor Society

Gwen Canada, Scott 
Sinor

gcanada@wcpss.net, 
ssinor@wcpss.net monthly, 4th Tuesday Yes

We have stopped taking applications this 
semester. They can also join 2nd semester.

Rho Kappa National Social Studies 
Honor Soceity Honor Society

Ballew, Craddock, 
Vermette

jballew@wcpss.net, 
ccraddock@wcpss.net, 
zvermette@wcpss.net

monthly on the 2nd Thursday 
of each month Yes

After completion of 2 Social Studies course and 
while enrolled in a 3rd Social Studies course.
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Science National Honor Society Honor Society
Dr. Eagle and Mrs. 
Bullard

peagle@wcpss.net   
abullard2@wcpss.net

once a month, Tuesdays after 
school Yes 2nd semester 10th grade year

Tri-M Music Honors Society Honor Society Mr. Cvijanovic jcvijanovic@wcpss.net Monthly, TBD Yes

Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors who participate in 
a Proficient Level music ensemble both 
semesters.


